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Vision
To be an Institute of repute recognized for excellence in education, innovation, and social contribution.

Mission
M]1: Infrastructural Relevance: Develop, maintain and manage our campus for our stakeholders.
M2: Life-Long Learning: Encourage our stakeholders to participate in lifelong learning through industry and academic interactions.
M3: Social Connect: Organize socially relevant outreach programs for the benefit of humanity.

Academic Calendar Even 2022_23

Days Date S8 Working Days Schedule 86 Working Schedule 54 Working Schedule §2 Working
Days Days Days
M1 S
1 Mon, Jan 30, 23 Sif::‘:::ﬂ;"& i : -
2 Tue, Jan 31, 23 e
3 Wed, Feb 01, 23 i
7y Thu, Feb 02, 23 TS
5 Fri, Feb 03, 23 SR M1 Note o HOD Bl M1 Note toAC ]
= :
7

#| 6 Class Begins,
: M1 Note to AC

54 Class Begins

8 Mon, Feb 06, 23
9 Tue, Feb 07, 23
10 Wed, Feb 08, 23

Thu, Feb 09, 23

Fri, Feb 10, 23

Mon, Feb 13, 23

M 2 Note to HOD

M 2 Note to AC

M 2 Note to HOD

16 Tue, Feb 14, 23
17 Wed, Feb 15, 23
18 Thu, Feb 16, 23

M 1 Completion & Report |- M 2 Note to AC

Fri, Feb 17, 23

Sivarathie

Assignment | M 2 Note to HOD

M 2 Note to AC

22 Mon, Feb 20, 23
23 Tue, Feb 21, 23
24 Wed, Feb 22, 23
25 Thu, Feb 23, 23
26 Fri, Feb 24, 23

M 1 Completion & |
Report :

M 1 Completion &
Report

M 3 Note to HOD

Schedule

Co-Extra Activities




27

28

29 Mon, Feb 27,23
30 Tue, Feb 28, 23

31 Wed, Mar 01, 23
32 Thu, Mar 02, 23
33 Fri, Mar 03, 23

34

35

36 Mon, Mar 06, 23
37 Tue, Mar 07, 23
38 Wed, Mar 08, 23
39 Thu, Mar 09, 23
40 Fri, Mar 10, 23

41

42

43 Mon, Mar 13, 23
44 Tue, Mar 14, 23
45 Wed, Mar 15, 23
46 Thu, Mar 16, 23
47 Fri, Mar 17, 23

48

49

50 Mon, Mar 20, 23
51 Tue, Mar 21, 23
52 Wed, Mar 22, 23
53 Thu, Mar 23, 23
54 Fri, Mar 24, 23

55

56

57 Mon, Mar 27, 23

M 3 Note to AC

S1 Question to Stream
Coordinator

M 2 Completion & Report

81 Question to HOD

81 Question to AC,

M 4 Note to HOD

M 4 Note to AC

Series Exam 1

Series Exam 1

M 3 Completion & Report

52 Question to Stream
Coordinator,
Series 1 Result

Assignment 1

S1 Question to
Stream Coordinator

M 3 Note to HOD

M 3 Note to AC,
S1 Question to HOD

S1 Question to AC,

M2 Completion &
Report

Series Exam 1

Series Exam 1
Series Exam 1

Series | Result

Assignment 1

S1 Question to
Stream Coordinator

S1 Question to HOD

M 3 Note to HOD

M 3 Note to AC,
S1 Question to AC

M2 Completion &
Report

Series Exam 1

Series Exam 1

Series Exam 1

Series | Result

M1 Note to HOD

M1 Note to AC

S$2 Class Begins

M 2 Note S to HOD

M 2 Note to AC




Assignment 2

52 Question to HOD

M 5 Note to HOD

M 5§ Note to AC, 52
Question to AC

M 4 Completion & Report

Series exam 2

Series exam 2,
53 Question to Stream
Coordinator

S3 Question to HOD,

58 Tue, Mar 28, 23
59 Wed, Mar 29, 23
60 Thu, Mar 30, 23
61 Fri, Mar 31, 23

62

63

64 Mon, Apr 03, 23
65 Tue, Apr 04, 23
66 Wed, Apr 05, 23
67

68

69

70

71 Mon, Apr 10, 23
72 Tue, Apr 11,23
73 Wed, Apr 12,23
74 Thu, Apr 13, 23
75

76

77

78 Mon, Apr 17, 23
79 Tue, Apr 18, 23
80 Wed, Apr 19, 23
81 Thu, Apr 20, 23
R2

83

84

85 Mon, Apr 24, 23
86 Tue, Apr 25, 23

M 4 Note to HOD

M 4 Note to AC

M 3 Completion &
Report

Assignment 2

M 5 Note to HOD

M 5 Note to AC

M 4 Note to HOD

M 4 Note to AC

M 3 Completion &
Report

Asstgnment 2

M 5 Note to HOD

M 5 Note to AC

M 1 Completion &
Report

S1 Question to Stream

Coordinator

Assignment 1

M 3 Note to HOD

M 3 Note to AC,
51 Question ta HOD

S1 Question ta AC

M 2 Completion &
Report

Series Exam 1

Series Kxam 1

Series Exam 1




M 4 Completion &
Report

53 Question to AC (FN)

M 5 Completion & Report

Project

Assignment 3,
Series 2 Result,
Project/Revision

Project/Revision

Poject/Revision

Poject/Revision

Project/Revision

52 Question to

ject/Revision : .
Proj Stream Coordinator

Series exam 3

Series exam 3

Poject/Revision

Poject/Revision

Series 3 Result 82 Question to HOD

Poject/Revision

Poject/Revision S2 Question to AC,

Project/Revision, Internal
Mark

119

87 Wed, Apr 26, 23

88 Thu, Apr 27, 23

89 Fri, Apr 28, 23

90

91

92

93

94

95 Thu, May 04, 23

96 Fri, May 05, 23

97

98

99 Mon, May 08, 23

100 Tue, May 09, 23

101 Wed, May 10, 23

102 Thu, May 11, 23

103 Fri, May 12, 23

104

105

106 Mon, May 15, 23

107 Tue, May 16, 23

108 Wed, May 17, 23

109 Thu, May 18, 23

110 Fri, May 19, 23

111

112

113 Mon, May 22, 23
114 Tue, May 23, 23

115 Wed, May 24, 23

116 Thu, May 25, 23

117 Fri, May 26, 23

118

Project/Revision,
Attendance

M 4 Completion &

Report

52 Question to

Stream Coordinator

52 Question to HOD

52 Question 0 AC,

Series Exam |

Series Exam |

Series 1 Result




120 Mon, May 29, 23
121 Tue, May 30, 23
122 Wed, May 31, 23
123 Thu, Jun 01, 23
124 Fri, Jun 02, 23
125

126

127 Mon, Jun 05, 23
128 Tue, Jun 06, 23
129 Wed, Jun 07, 23
130 Thu, Jun 08, 23
131 Fri, Jun 09, 23
132

133

134 Mon, Jun 12, 23
135 Tue, Jun 13,23
136 Wed, Jun 14, 23
137 | Thu, Jun 15, 23
138 Fri, Jun 16, 23
139

140

141 Mon, Jun 19, 23
142 Tue, Jun 20, 23
143 Wed, Jun 21, 23
144 Thu, Jun 22, 23
145 Fri, Jun 23, 23
136

147

148 Mon, Jun 26, 23

Series exam 2,
83 Question to
Stream Coordinator

Series exam 2

Series exam 2

83 Question to HOD

Series 2 Result

83 Question to AC,

Assignment 3

M 5 Completion &
Report

Series exam 3

Series exam 3

Series exam 3

Lab Exam/Revision

Lab Exam/Revision
Lab Exam/Revision,

Series 3 Result

Lab Exam/Revision

Lab Exam/Revision,
Internal Mark

Series exam 2,
83 Question to
Stream Coordinator

Series exam 2

Series exam 2

83 Question to HOD

Series 2 Result

S3 Question to AC,

Assignment 3

M 5 Completion &
Report

Series exam 3
Series exam 3

Series exam 3
Lab Exam/Revision

Lab Exam/Revision

Lab Exam/Revision,
Series 3 Result

Lab Exam/Revision

Lab Exam/Revision,
Internal Mark

M 4 Note toe HOD

M 4 Note to AC

83 Question to Stream
Coordinater

82 Question fo Stream
Coordinator

M 3 Completion &
Report

Assignment 2

52 Question to HOD

M 5 Note to HOD

M S Note to AC

S2 Question to AC,

Module 4 Completion
& Report




149 Tue, Jun 27, 23
150
151 Thu, Jun 29, 23
152 Fri, Jun 30, 23
153
154
155 Mon, Jul 03, 23
156 Tue, Jul 04, 23
157 Wed, Jul 05, 23
158 Thu, Jul 06, 23
159 Fri, Jul 07, 23
160
161
162 Mon, Jul 10, 23
163 Tue, Jul 11,23
164 Wed, Jul 12, 23
165 Thu, Jul 13,23
166 Fri, Jul 14, 23
167
168
169
170 Tue, Jul 18, 23
171 Wed, Jul 19, 23
172 Thu, Jul 20, 23
173 Fri, Jul 21, 23
174
175
176 Mon, Jul 24, 23
177 Tue, Jul 25, 23
178 Wed, Jul 26, 23
179 Thu, Jul 27, 23
180
181
182
183 Mon, Jul 31, 23
184 Tue, Aug 01,23
185 Wed, Aug 02, 23

Lab Exam/Revision,
Final Attendance

Lab Exam/Revision,
Final Attendance

83 Question to Stream
Coordinator,
Series
Exam 2

Series Exam 2

Series Exam 2

Series 1 Result

53 Question to HOD

83 Question fo AC,

Assignment 3,
M 5 Completion &
Report,

Lab Exam/Revision

Lab Exam/Revision

Series exam 3

Series exam 3

Series exam 3

Lab Exam/Revision

Lab Exam/Revision

Series 3 Kesult

Lab Exam/Revision

Lab Exam/Revision




‘ Lab Exam/Revisi

186 Thu, Aug 03, 23 Internal MarI:m,
Lab Exam/Revisio:

187 Fri, Aug 04, 23 Attendance "
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